Pos Name

1 Pauline May

2 Arabella Woodrow
3 Jean Locknut

4 Sue Levinson (Rev30)
5 Aly Brook

6 Becki Watson

7 Margaret Shaw

8 Richard Spendlove
9 David Collins

10 Diane Thornley

11 M Sykes

12 Paulette Noot

13 Joanna Emberton
14 Joy Mellor

15

Carole Parsonson

Time
26:07
33:36
36:33
48:57
52:18
52:24
57:28
57:59
1:04:29
1:04:39
1:05:01
1:17:58
1:18:50
1:22:32

1:22:35

Classifier

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK



